



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
MACARTHUR PARK PHASE 2: JONES STREET
ACCESSIBILITY TO MACARTHUR PARK KAYAK LAUNCH
AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0107

DATE: 1/6/2022
TIME: 9:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.	\$ 195,000.00
2	JSS - Macomb, LLC	\$ 205,513.60
3	James P. Contracting, Inc.	\$ 206,201.05
4	Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.	\$ 226,378.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 MACARTHUR PARK PHASE 2: JONES STREET
 ACCESSIBILITY TO MACARTHUR PARK KAYAK LAUNCH
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0107

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.
 54755 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC
 11858 Forest Glen Lane
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.		JSS - Macomb, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, 3% max.	1	LS	5,225.00	5,225.00	3,110.00	3,110.00
2.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	320	Ft	9.00	2,880.00	9.00	2,880.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	370	Syd	5.00	1,850.00	6.85	2,534.50
4.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,250	Syd	3.00	3,750.00	6.85	8,562.50
5.	_Aggregate Surface, Rem	25	Syd	15.00	375.00	14.00	350.00
6.	Guardrail, Rem	60	Ft	14.00	840.00	17.50	1,050.00
7.	_Bollard, Rem	1	Ea	125.00	125.00	208.00	208.00
8.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	1,600	Syd	17.55	28,080.00	32.00	51,200.00
9.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	280	Ft	35.00	9,800.00	42.50	11,900.00
10.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1 Modified	130	Ft	35.00	4,550.00	42.50	5,525.00
11.	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch	40	Syd	120.00	4,800.00	80.25	3,210.00
12.	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	390	Sft	9.30	3,627.00	9.25	3,607.50
13.	Detectable Warning Surface	40	Ft	49.00	1,960.00	97.50	3,900.00
14.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	700	Sft	6.00	4,200.00	8.45	5,915.00
15.	_Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch with Curb Face	1,990	Sft	8.85	17,611.50	10.25	20,397.50
16.	HMA, 36A	175	Ton	130.00	22,750.00	178.43	31,225.25
17.	HMA, 13A	175	Ton	125.00	21,875.00	150.00	26,250.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	8	Ea	585.00	4,680.00	647.00	5,176.00
19.	_Guardrail, Type A	65	Ft	78.50	5,102.50	46.00	2,990.00
20.	_Conc Retaining Wall, Paint	1	LS	2,145.00	2,145.00	1,150.00	1,150.00
21.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch Blue	50	Ft	1.00	50.00	5.75	287.50
22.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, For On-Street Parking, 4 inch, White	280	Ft	1.00	280.00	4.05	1,134.00
23.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Handicap Accessible Symbol, Blue	2	Ea	35.00	70.00	144.00	288.00
24.	Sign, Type IIIA	3	Sft	25.00	75.00	28.75	86.25
25.	Post, Steel, 3 lb	28	Ft	30.00	840.00	3.45	96.60
26.	_Traffic Control	1	LS	10,034.00	10,034.00	2,880.00	2,880.00
27.	_Surface Restoration	1	LS	30,775.00	30,775.00	5,180.00	5,180.00
28.	_SESC Measures & Permit	1	LS	6,650.00	6,650.00	4,420.00	4,420.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	195,000.00	\$	205,513.60



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 MACARTHUR PARK PHASE 2: JONES STREET
 ACCESSIBILITY TO MACARTHUR PARK KAYAK LAUNCH
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0107

James P. Contracting, Inc.
 67222 Van Dyke
 Washington Twp., MI 48095

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.
 {Next Bidder Address}
 {Next Bidder Address}

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	James P. Contracting, Inc.		Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, 3% max.	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
2.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	320	Ft	9.25	2,960.00	20.00	6,400.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	370	Syd	13.20	4,884.00	20.00	7,400.00
4.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,250	Syd	19.60	24,500.00	12.00	15,000.00
5.	_Aggregate Surface, Rem	25	Syd	19.00	475.00	15.00	375.00
6.	Guardrail, Rem	60	Ft	31.15	1,869.00	50.00	3,000.00
7.	_Bollard, Rem	1	Ea	145.00	145.00	300.00	300.00
8.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	1,600	Syd	17.40	27,840.00	22.00	35,200.00
9.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	280	Ft	27.10	7,588.00	32.00	8,960.00
10.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1 Modified	130	Ft	27.10	3,523.00	32.00	4,160.00
11.	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch	40	Syd	75.85	3,034.00	84.00	3,360.00
12.	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	390	Sft	7.30	2,847.00	11.00	4,290.00
13.	Detectable Warning Surface	40	Ft	48.75	1,950.00	54.00	2,160.00
14.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	700	Sft	10.25	7,175.00	11.00	7,700.00
15.	_Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch with Curb Face	1,990	Sft	9.70	19,303.00	11.20	22,288.00
16.	HMA, 36A	175	Ton	122.30	21,402.50	162.00	28,350.00
17.	HMA, 13A	175	Ton	114.10	19,967.50	162.00	28,350.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	8	Ea	1,000.00	8,000.00	850.00	6,800.00
19.	_Guardrail, Type A	65	Ft	63.10	4,101.50	70.00	4,550.00
20.	_Conc Retaining Wall, Paint	1	LS	2,175.00	2,175.00	3,400.00	3,400.00
21.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch Blue	50	Ft	2.15	107.50	1.50	75.00
22.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, For On-Street Parking, 4 inch, White	280	Ft	2.15	602.00	1.50	420.00
23.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Handicap Accessible Symbol, Blue	2	Ea	55.00	110.00	180.00	360.00
24.	Sign, Type IIIA	3	Sft	43.35	130.05	60.00	180.00
25.	Post, Steel, 3 lb	28	Ft	24.00	672.00	25.00	700.00
26.	_Traffic Control	1	LS	11,445.00	11,445.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
27.	_Surface Restoration	1	LS	18,420.00	18,420.00	3,600.00	3,600.00
28.	_SESC Measures & Permit	1	LS	4,975.00	4,975.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	206,201.05	\$	226,378.00